
Individual

Lady Company First Last Score

Bryan Research & Engineering, LLC Brandon Schmidt 98
L Zevac Anissa Banks 95

INNIO Waukesha Gas Engines Inc. Matt Herrera 94

Prime Controls, LP Josh Childers 93

BGE, Inc. Grant Barber 93

Honeywell UOP Russell Andrew Ledom 92

Jonell Systems Kirt Hebert 92

Prime Controls, LP Kevin Miller 92

Parker IPF (PECO) Parker Hannifin Corp. Matt Grimes 92

Transcend Solutions, LLC Galip Guvelioglu 92

NTACT Operations, LLC Nate Molinar 91

Cherokee M&C Mike Tsai 90

Parker IPF (PECO) Parker Hannifin Corp. Chad Wise 90

Cherokee M&C Edward Cimaroli 89

Spindletop #1 Edward Porras 89
L Zevac Haley Satterwhite-Day 89

Bryan Research & Engineering, LLC Ghost 88

John Zink Arturo Puigbo 88

Rotor-Tech, Inc. Joe Vara 88

Rotor-Tech, Inc. Oleg Metsaev 88

Spindletop #2 Allen Perry 88

Spindletop #2 Clay Flowers 88

Steel Forgings Trapper Selph 88

Zevac Michael Johnston 88

Parker IPF (PECO) Parker Hannifin Corp. Allen Erickson 88

INNIO Waukesha Gas Engines Inc. Heath Roberts 87

HGWT Consulting Mike Wood 87

Dual Drive Technologies Kevin Steffek 86

Prime Controls, LP Rich Russell 86

Prime Controls, LP Dustin Crawford 86

Quadra Chemicals, Inc. Troy Sparks 85

NTACT Operations, LLC David Sandberg 85

BGE, Inc. Ghost 85

John Zink Cole Atteberry 84



Individual

Blair Engineering David Gray 84

Steel Forgings Don Ard 83

HGWT Consulting Ken Mathews 83

Dual Drive Technologies Kenneth Tinkle 82

Tulsa Heaters Midstream Doyle Bishop 82

Spindletop #1 Justin Head 82

Sundyne Jason Fouraker 82

Jonell Systems Mark Davis 81

Quadra Chemicals, Inc. Trevor Courtney 81

Dual Drive Technologies Jon Lee 81

Coastal Chemical Co., LLC Adam Craig 81

Spindletop #2 Jay Roberton 80

Quadra Chemicals, Inc. Don O'Brien 80

Coastal Chemical Co., LLC Jimmy Thurman 80

Sundyne Archie Meisman 80

Transcend Solutions, LLC Grant Jordan 80

Bryan Research & Engineering, LLC Clint Duewall 79

Worldwide Air Coolers Jason Crawford 79

Rotor-Tech, Inc. Randy Richardson 79

Moore Control Systems, Inc. #2 Rusty Gilmer 79

Cherokee M&C Kit Niel 78

Moore Control Systems, Inc. #1 John Conoly 78

Transcend Solutions, LLC John Peyton 78

Worldwide Air Coolers Phillip Smith 77

Vinson Sam Line 77

Blair Engineering Stuart Norton 77

Sundyne Kerry Kramich 77

Zeochem Jeffrey Brown 76

Tulsa Heaters Midstream Jake Rader 76

Charger Services, LLC (Environmental) Jack Harkreader 76

JP3 Joshua C Christian 75

Zeochem Spencer Williams 75

Vinson Scott Little 75

Charger Services, LLC (Environmental) Chad Black 75

Audubon Companies Jon O'Keeffe 74



Individual

Steel Forgings Brad Friedel 74
L Moore Control Systems, Inc. #2 Jae Moore 74

Spindletop #1 Terry Baldwin 74

NTACT Operations, LLC Ivan Williams 74

Jonell Systems Chris Bromley 73

Zeochem Casey Davis 73

Zevac Doug Sahm 73

Transcend Solutions, LLC Cameron White 73

BGE, Inc. Clay Russell 73

SLB Sean Potter 73

Bryan Research & Engineering, LLC Elliot Barr 72

Steel Forgings Mitch Wright 72

Zeochem Mark Meyers 72

Dual Drive Technologies Brian Olson 71

Moore Control Systems, Inc. #1 Kenny Cantrell 71

Vinson Kevin Gifford 71

Parker IPF (PECO) Parker Hannifin Corp. Josh Novick 71

Coastal Chemical Co., LLC Stewart Edwards 70

HGWT Consulting Robert Land 70

Worldwide Air Coolers Pete Hines 69

INNIO Waukesha Gas Engines Inc. Hussam Hasoon 69

HGWT Consulting Darnell Franco 69

SLB Dennis Luker 69

Rotor-Tech, Inc. Jason McDonald 68

Coastal Chemical Co., LLC Jay Senterfitt 68

SLB Stephen Ball 68

Cherokee M&C Edward Garland 67

Honeywell UOP Russell Chris Titt 66

Spindletop #2 Dustin Archer 66

JP3 Dan Raeth 66

KSA a Pape-Dawson company Zach Van Deusen 66

Quadra Chemicals, Inc. Lee Spivey 65

INNIO Waukesha Gas Engines Inc. Cristyn Pharis 65

John Zink Keith Proffitt 64
L Moore Control Systems, Inc. #2 Jessica Carollo 64



Individual

BGE, Inc. Luke Glastad 64

Jonell Systems Alan Gunn 63

NTACT Operations, LLC Cole Sandberg 62

KSA a Pape-Dawson company Steven Sutton 62

JP3 Monty Joiner 61

Spindletop #1 Rixie Spies 61

Sundyne Allen McNight 58

Vinson Barrett Stark 55

Tulsa Heaters Midstream Clay Grogan 55

Honeywell UOP Russell Ivan Giraldo 54

Audubon Companies Cody Johnson 52
L JP3 Angela Christian 50

Honeywell UOP Russell Christopher Clausen 48

Blair Engineering Jason Moses 47
L Moore Control Systems, Inc. #1 Patti Conoly 46
L John Zink Allison Cannatti 45

Worldwide Air Coolers Tanner Singletary 37
L Moore Control Systems, Inc. #1 Shelly Cantrell 34

Blair Engineering Troy O'Steen 26
L SLB Sarah O'Donnell 16
L Tulsa Heaters Midstream Helen Gross 6



Team

Company First Last Score

Prime Controls, LP Kevin Miller 92

Prime Controls, LP Rich Russell 86

Prime Controls, LP Josh Childers 93

Prime Controls, LP Dustin Crawford 86

357

Zevac Haley Satterwhite-Day 89

Zevac Anissa Banks 95

Zevac Michael Johnston 88

Zevac Doug Sahm 73

345

Parker IPF (PECO) Parker Hannifin Corp. Matt Grimes 92

Parker IPF (PECO) Parker Hannifin Corp. Josh Novick 71

Parker IPF (PECO) Parker Hannifin Corp. Chad Wise 90

Parker IPF (PECO) Parker Hannifin Corp. Allen Erickson 88

341

Bryan Research & Engineering, LLC Brandon Schmidt 98

Bryan Research & Engineering, LLC Clint Duewall 79

Bryan Research & Engineering, LLC Elliot Barr 72

Bryan Research & Engineering, LLC Ghost 88

337

Cherokee M&C Edward Garland 67

Cherokee M&C Kit Niel 78

Cherokee M&C Edward Cimaroli 89

Cherokee M&C Mike Tsai 90

324

Rotor-Tech, Inc. Joe Vara 88

Rotor-Tech, Inc. Oleg Metsaev 88

Rotor-Tech, Inc. Jason McDonald 68

Rotor-Tech, Inc. Randy Richardson 79

323

Transcend Solutions, LLC Cameron White 73

Transcend Solutions, LLC Grant Jordan 80

Transcend Solutions, LLC John Peyton 78

Transcend Solutions, LLC Galip Guvelioglu 92

323



Team

Spindletop #2 Jay Roberton 80

Spindletop #2 Allen Perry 88

Spindletop #2 Dustin Archer 66

Spindletop #2 Clay Flowers 88

322

Dual Drive Technologies Brian Olson 71

Dual Drive Technologies Kenneth Tinkle 82

Dual Drive Technologies Jon Lee 81

Dual Drive Technologies Kevin Steffek 86

320

Steel Forgings Brad Friedel 74

Steel Forgings Don Ard 83

Steel Forgings Trapper Selph 88

Steel Forgings Mitch Wright 72

317

INNIO Waukesha Gas Engines Inc. Heath Roberts 87

INNIO Waukesha Gas Engines Inc. Matt Herrera 94

INNIO Waukesha Gas Engines Inc. Hussam Hasoon 69

INNIO Waukesha Gas Engines Inc. Cristyn Pharis 65

315

BGE, Inc. Grant Barber 93

BGE, Inc. Clay Russell 73

BGE, Inc. Luke Glastad 64

BGE, Inc. Ghost 85

315

NTACT Operations, LLC David Sandberg 85

NTACT Operations, LLC Nate Molinar 91

NTACT Operations, LLC Ivan Williams 74

NTACT Operations, LLC Cole Sandberg 62

312

Quadra Chemicals, Inc. Trevor Courtney 81

Quadra Chemicals, Inc. Troy Sparks 85

Quadra Chemicals, Inc. Don O'Brien 80

Quadra Chemicals, Inc. Lee Spivey 65

311



Team

Jonell Systems Chris Bromley 73

Jonell Systems Kirt Hebert 92

Jonell Systems Mark Davis 81

Jonell Systems Alan Gunn 63

309

HGWT Consulting Mike Wood 87

HGWT Consulting Ken Mathews 83

HGWT Consulting Darnell Franco 69

HGWT Consulting Robert Land 70

309

Spindletop #1 Edward Porras 89

Spindletop #1 Terry Baldwin 74

Spindletop #1 Rixie Spies 61

Spindletop #1 Justin Head 82

306

Coastal Chemical Co., LLC Jimmy Thurman 80

Coastal Chemical Co., LLC Adam Craig 81

Coastal Chemical Co., LLC Stewart Edwards 70

Coastal Chemical Co., LLC Jay Senterfitt 68

299

Sundyne Jason Fouraker 82

Sundyne Kerry Kramich 77

Sundyne Archie Meisman 80

Sundyne Allen McNight 58

297

Zeochem Mark Meyers 72

Zeochem Casey Davis 73

Zeochem Spencer Williams 75

Zeochem Jeffrey Brown 76

296

John Zink Keith Proffitt 64

John Zink Arturo Puigbo 88

John Zink Allison Cannatti 45

John Zink Cole Atteberry 84

281



Team

Vinson Scott Little 75

Vinson Kevin Gifford 71

Vinson Sam Line 77

Vinson Barrett Stark 55

278

Worldwide Air Coolers Phillip Smith 77

Worldwide Air Coolers Pete Hines 69

Worldwide Air Coolers Jason Crawford 79

Worldwide Air Coolers Tanner Singletary 37

262

Honeywell UOP Russell Christopher Clausen 48

Honeywell UOP Russell Ivan Giraldo 54

Honeywell UOP Russell Andrew Ledom 92

Honeywell UOP Russell Chris Titt 66

260

JP3 Monty Joiner 61

JP3 Dan Raeth 66

JP3 Angela Christian 50

JP3 Joshua C Christian 75

252

Blair Engineering Troy O'Steen 26

Blair Engineering Stuart Norton 77

Blair Engineering David Gray 84

Blair Engineering Jason Moses 47

234

Moore Control Systems, Inc. #1 John Conoly 78

Moore Control Systems, Inc. #1 Patti Conoly 46

Moore Control Systems, Inc. #1 Kenny Cantrell 71

Moore Control Systems, Inc. #1 Shelly Cantrell 34

229

SLB Sarah O'Donnell 16

SLB Sean Potter 73

SLB Stephen Ball 68

SLB Dennis Luker 69

226



Team

Tulsa Heaters Midstream Doyle Bishop 82

Tulsa Heaters Midstream Jake Rader 76

Tulsa Heaters Midstream Helen Gross 6

Tulsa Heaters Midstream Clay Grogan 55

219

Moore Control Systems, Inc. #2 Jessica Carollo 64

Moore Control Systems, Inc. #2 Jae Moore 74

Moore Control Systems, Inc. #2 Rusty Gilmer 79

Moore Control Systems, Inc. #2 NS

217

Charger Services, LLC (Environmental) Rob Gray NS

Charger Services, LLC (Environmental) Ronny Crawford NS

Charger Services, LLC (Environmental) Jack Harkreader 76

Charger Services, LLC (Environmental) Chad Black 75

151

KSA a Pape-Dawson company Steven Sutton 62

KSA a Pape-Dawson company Zach Van Deusen 66

KSA a Pape-Dawson company Wesley Silcox NS

KSA a Pape-Dawson company Nathan Ahlin NS

128

Audubon Companies Taylor Booth NS

Audubon Companies Jon O'Keeffe 74

Audubon Companies James Marler NS

Audubon Companies Cody Johnson 52

126



Team Name First Last Score Award

Bryan Research & Engineering, LLC Brandon Schmidt 98 HOA

Team Name First Last Score Award

Prime Controls, LP Kevin Miller 92

Prime Controls, LP Rich Russell 86

Prime Controls, LP Josh Childers 93

Prime Controls, LP Dustin Crawford 86
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